AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. Al
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 701 PLONKA M. -. 12235;;; 1 1:51.934 09:09:07.119
1 1.43.926 09:05:55.689 2 1:50.570 09:10:57.689
2 1:42.612 09:07:38.301 3 1:49.641 09:12:47.330
3 1:40.212 09:09:18.513 4 1:48.582 09:14:35.912
4 1:48.808 09:11:07.321 5 1:47.569 09:16:23.481
6 1:47.918 09:18:11.399
Po. 2 - # 703 DOMALEWSKI M. - . 01308 7 1:53.874 09:20:05.273
1 1:41.839 09:12:55.209
Diff. First
5 1:41.729 09:14:36.938  Po.7-#705 LUBASP. -. +08.819
3 1:42.143 09:16:19.081 1 1:52.379 09:04:38.078
a 1:41.511 09:18:00.592 2 1:49.315 09:06:27.393
5 1:41.527 09:19:42.119 3 1:49.510 09:08:16.903
4 1:49.143 09:10:06.046
Po. 3 - # 712 KOSMALD. - . . 3?;'5'56‘ 5 1:49.031 09:11:55.077
1 1:46.291 09:07:01.220 6 1:55.618 09:13:50.695
2 1:42.519 09:08:43.739
3 1:42.810 09:10:26.549
4 1:43.169 09:12:09.718
5 1:42.368 09:13:52.086
6 1:42.891 09:15:34.977
7 1:56.046 09:17:31.023
Po. 4 - # 709 BRANDEBURAR. - . + 3.:7;;5;
1 1:43.943 09:18:10.524
2 1:44.901 09:19:55.425
Po. 5 - # 713 LUKASZYKA. - . 08300
1 1:51.486 09:07:47.301
2 1:49.825 09:09:37.126
3 1:46.246 09:11:23.372
4 1:55.443 09:13:18.815
5 3:26.594 09:16:45.409
6 1:44.514 09:18:29.923
7 2:25.025 09:20:54.948
Po. 6 - # 714 BEZULSKI M. - . oyt

Fastest lap: 1:40.212
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